# AMCS HOME CARE PACKAGES (HCP) PRICE LIST



| Prices effective 1 Jul 2023 |

	Specification	One Hour Shift*	Afternoon Shift*	Night Shift*	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
		8am – 7pm*	7pm – midnight*	Midnight – 8am*			
		Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate	Hourly rate
Personal Care Cleaning Respite	Two (2) hour minimum	\$72- \$98	\$78.50 - \$105	\$82 - \$123	\$101 - \$146	\$127 - \$160	\$155 - \$190
Sleepover 10pm – 7am	Two (2) hours active care	\$320 - \$570					\$410 - \$680
Additional active night shift	If exceeds two (2) hours of active care	-	-	\$82 - \$123	\$101 - \$146	\$127 - \$160	\$155 - \$190
24-hour care	Eight (8) hours of active care	\$650 - \$1,300					
Garden maintenance	Weekday rate only	\$85	-	-	-	-	-
Nursing	Weekday rate only	\$125-\$460					
Travel – use of vehicle	Rate per kilometre	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50

Standard Monthly Fees	L1	L2	L3	L4
Package management	\$104	\$130	\$286	\$377
Care management	\$104	\$234	\$325	\$416

# **General Information**

**NB:** Final pricing will be communicated and approved with you in advance of service

# Contact Us

t: (03) 9689 9170

# **After Hours Service Cancellations:** 0419 366 245

**w**: www.amcservices.org.au **e**: info@amcservices.org.au

### Melbourne Office

Suite 111, 44-56 Hampstead Road Maidstone VIC 3012

## **Geelong Office**

46-48 Fellmongers Road Breakwater VIC 3219

e: geelongoffice@amcservices.org.au

<sup>\*</sup> Shifts are a minimum of 2 hours

<sup>\*\*</sup>Cancellation fees at full cost apply if notice of cancellation is given less than 48 hours